

Awarded to: Rock Road Companies

Date Awarded: March 1st, 2023

Amount: \$293,550.55

Item	Quantity	Rock Road Companies, Inc		Payne & Dolan, Inc. - Milwaukee	
		Price	Extension	Price	Extension
<b>Schedule of Prices</b>					
C100.010 - CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP) - LS	1.00	\$1,554.90	\$1,554.90	\$100.00	\$100.00
C105.010 - MOBILIZATION (10% MAX.) - LS	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
P152.010 - COMMON EXCAVATION - CY	250.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00
X152.010 - COMMON EXCAVATION - EBS - CY	300.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00
P159.010 - SITE FINISHING - LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
P160.120 - REMOVE ASPHALT SURFACE MILLING - SY	6,800.00	\$2.00	\$13,600.00	\$2.85	\$19,380.00
P160.430 - REMOVE TIE-DOWN ANCHOR - EA	39.00	\$100.00	\$3,900.00	\$100.00	\$3,900.00
P190.010 - PREPARE FOUNDATION FOR ASPHALTIC PAVING - LS	1.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
X207.030 - SALVAGED AGGREGATE BASE - CY	400.00	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$0.01	\$4.00
305.0120 - BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1 1/4-INCH - TON	170.00	\$13.20	\$2,244.00	\$13.20	\$2,244.00
P402.613 - HMA PAVEMENT 3 MT 58-28 S - TON	1,060.00	\$73.80	\$78,228.00	\$120.00	\$127,200.00
P402.634 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 MT 58-28 H - TON	860.00	\$90.00	\$77,400.00	\$130.00	\$111,800.00
P402.900 - INCENTIVE DENSITY HMA PAVEMENT - DOL	1,240.00	\$1.00	\$1,240.00	\$1.00	\$1,240.00
P603.010 - EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT - GAL	500.00	\$2.97	\$1,485.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
P620.311 - PAINTING YELLOW WATERBORNE TYPE I - SF	370.00	\$4.00	\$1,480.00	\$4.00	\$1,480.00
P620.710 - REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A - LB	23.00	\$11.00	\$253.00	\$11.00	\$253.00
P628.010 - CRACK SEALING ASPHALT PAVEMENT - LB	200.00	\$9.34	\$1,868.00	\$15.40	\$3,080.00
P640.015 - SAWING ASPHALT - LF	460.00	\$1.30	\$598.00	\$2.00	\$920.00
P642.010 - FIELD OFFICE TYPE B - EA	1.00	\$4,400.06	\$4,400.06	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
P643.010 - AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$652.00	\$652.00	\$11,355.00	\$11,355.00
X643.020 - BARRICADES AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS AREA - DAY	3,710.00	\$1.60	\$5,936.00	\$1.50	\$5,565.00
X643.030 - UNLIT TAXIWAY CLOSURE CROSSES - DAY	18.00	\$88.89	\$1,600.02	\$75.00	\$1,350.00
P646.010 - MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS - LS	1.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$100.00	\$100.00
P646.020 - MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS - LS	1.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$100.00	\$100.00
P648.010 - AIRCRAFT TIE-DOWN TYPE A - SET	13.00	\$3,033.35	\$39,433.55	\$3,300.00	\$42,900.00
628.1504 - SILT FENCE - LF	1,400.00	\$1.65	\$2,310.00	\$1.65	\$2,310.00
628.1520 - SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE - LF	1,400.00	\$0.20	\$280.00	\$0.20	\$280.00
628.1905 - MOBILIZATION EROSION CONTROL - EACH	4.00	\$165.00	\$660.00	\$165.00	\$660.00
628.1910 - MOBILIZATION EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL - EACH	2.00	\$165.00	\$330.00	\$165.00	\$330.00
628.7504 - TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS - LF	20.00	\$11.00	\$220.00	\$11.00	\$220.00
T905.015 - SALVAGED TOPSOIL - SY	3,050.00	\$2.00	\$6,100.00	\$2.00	\$6,100.00
X908.020 - HYDRO-MULCHING DOUBLE RATE - SY	3,700.00	\$1.21	\$4,477.00	\$1.21	\$4,477.00
628.2008 - EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I, TYPE B - SY	450.00	\$6.60	\$2,970.00	\$6.60	\$2,970.00
T902.020 - FERTILIZER TYPE B - CWT	3.00	\$99.00	\$297.00	\$99.00	\$297.00
X901.020 - SEEDING AIRPORT MIX - LB	200.00	\$13.75	\$2,750.00	\$13.75	\$2,750.00
T901.030 - SEEDING TEMPORARY - LB	150.00	\$4.40	\$660.00	\$4.40	\$660.00
T901.040 - WATERING SEEDING - MGAL	90.00	\$33.00	\$2,970.00	\$33.00	\$2,970.00
X001.001 - LOCATE, TEST, AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS - LS	1.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
<b>38 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$293,550.55</b>		<b>\$410,995.00</b>
	<b>Agency Estimate</b>		<b>\$1,240.00</b>		<b>\$1,240.00</b>